
$ 456,533
$ 475,966
$ -19,433

$ 221,267
$ 3,099
$ 48,146
$ 32,861

CBC Financial Update

YTD Contributions
YTD Expenses

Difference

Current  Fund Balances 
General
Benevolence
Building
Mission

Elders:
Jim Lawhead - JimLawhead@cbcventura.org 

Mike Shaw - Mike@cbcventura.org

Brad Stuve - BradStuve@cbcventura.org

Jake Dilbeck - Jake.Dilbeck@cbcventura.org

Mike Rose - Mike.Rose@cbcventura.org

Jeff Smith - Jeff.Smith@cbcventura.org

Pastors and Directors:

Trevor Dasnoit, Lead Pastor - Trevor@cbcventura.org

Ron Cole, Executive Pastor - Ron@cbcventura.org

Jim Licata, Youth Pastor - Jim@cbcventura.org

Jeff Potts, Worship Director - Jeff@cbcventura.org

Kelsey Phelps, Kids Director - Kelsey@cbcventura.org

 

Church Center
Want to be in the know?

Download the Church Center app to sign-up for events,
see groups you’re a part of, volunteer schedules, CBC

Event Calendar and more! 

Giving
If you are looking for an easy way to set up recurring
donations, OR to give a one time gift, please scan the

QR code to the right, or visit the website below:  
https://cbcventura.churchcenter.com/giving 
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Following Jesus 
Making Disciples 

Impacting the World 

Weekly Opportunities 

Youth Weekly Meetings

STOKED | Tuesdays 5:30pm - 6:30pm for 4th & 5th graders
For more Information contact: Jim@cbcventura.org

CBC Youth  | Mondays 7:00pm - 9:00pm for 6th - 12th graders
For more Information contact: Jim@cbcventura.org

CBC Sunday Morning Youth  | Sunday Mornings after worship in the 
Third Story. For more information contact: Jim@cbcventura.org 

Adult Small Groups

Emerge | Tuesdays 7:30pm - 8:30pm for ages 18 - 29
Contact Jim Licata: Jim@cbcventura.org
 

Wednesday Bible Study | Wednesdays 7:00pm
Contact Ron Cole: Ron@cbcventura.org
 

Men’s Bible Study  | Friday mornings at 6:30am 
Contact Joe Dilbeck: jndilbeck@msn.com

WIFI Network: CBCGuest |   Password: CBCGuest 

SUNDAYS @ 10AM

https://cbcventura.churchcenter.com/registrations/events/2088168
https://cbcventura.churchcenter.com/registrations/events/2088168
https://cbcventura.churchcenter.com/registrations/events/2088168


N O T E S

sermon notesAnnouncements 

Connect Card
If you have a prayer request or would like to get “connected” at CBC,
please fill out a Connect Card found in the chair back in front of you
and take it to the Information Center. 

Men’s Retreat
September 25-28  - Join CBC Men as they head to Lake
Nacimiento with other area churches for a time of
fellowship and diving deep into the word. Register on
Church Center to receive more information. 

Pastor Trevor Dasnoit 
“Protecting the Brothers”

Ephesians 6:18-24Small Groups
 These groups are an integral part of our community
and we believe it is here that the deepest growth,
support, and fellowship can happen. Sign up on
Church Center or at the Info. Center with Jill .

Christmas in September
During  September  help us spread the holiday cheer to
our missionaries around the world! Your donations will
be greatly appreciated. Giving can be done on Church
Center or using the envelopes in the sanctuary. Please
note “Christmas in September”.

Teen Challenge Sunday
September 21  - Teen Challenge will be leading our
Sunday Morning service. We are so excited to be
inviting these women back to share their incredible
testimonies. 

Thank you Jeff Potts
October 5  - Join us after service as we celebrate and
thank Jeff Potts for sharing his amazing talents and
musical inspiration with us. Let’s show our
appreciation for all he contributes to CBC! 
Please RSVP  to attend.


